HYDRAULIC POWER UNIT
HYDRAULICS
FIABLE HYDRAULICS PVT .LTD
ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company
HYDRAULIC POWER UNIT

- - - -
HYDRAULIC POWER UNIT- STANDARD AH
Type AH - Ordering code
XXXX”
Design number
Design: In standard version, AH power pack is composed of vertical motor-pump unit,
steel or aluminium reservoir with return filter (with visual clogging indicator), flow and
pressure control valves, and solenoid operated directional valve. In order to meet
requirements of specific hydraulic systems, standard version may be modified by using
additional valves and blocks.
Application: Hydraulic power packs AH type are designed to drive and control hydraulic
actuators used in mobile and industrial applications. They may be used especially in
presses, lifts, cranes, elevators, platforms etc. AH type power packs are available with
different assembly variants for electric motors, pumps and tanks.
AH
Type
35 4,16 1,1
Power of
electric motor
(kW)
Basic version of AH type power pack is
composed of:
1 - electric motor
2 - hydraulic gear pump
3 - oil tank
4 - valve manifold
5 - relief valve
6 - solenoid operated directional
control valve (NG6 or NG10)
7 - return filter with visual clogging
indicator
8 - filling plug with air filter
9 - pressure gauge
10 - pressure gauge’s shut-off valve
Tank
Capacity
* Design number is a specific code describing each power unit and it is given by the Technical Department
Pump
displacement
3 (cm /rev)
(Tab.3)

HYDRAULIC POWER UNIT- COMPACTMH
Type MH - Introduction
Type MH - Ordering code
Application
Design Highlights
Fiable Compact Hydraulic Power Pack (MH Series)
The MH Series Compact Hydraulic Power Packs by Fiable Hydraulics Pvt. Ltd. are engineered to efficiently drive and
control hydraulic actuators across both industrial and mobile applications. These power packs are designed with
versatility in mind, offering multiple assembly options for electric motors, pumps, and tanks. Their modular construction
enables thousands of compact and space-saving configurations tailored to meet diverse application needs.
The standard Fiable MH Series Power Pack features an integrated system comprising a high-performance electric motor,
hydraulic pump, oil reservoir, and a central manifold with built-in control valves. This base model can be further
customized by incorporating modular valve assemblies, allowing for flexible hydraulic circuits and application-specific
configurations.
Whether you're working in automation, material handling, construction equipment, or mobile systems, the Fiable MH Series
ensures compact size, customizability, and reliable operation.
Basic version of MH type power pack is
Composed of:
1 - AC or DC motor
2 - Hydraulic gear pump
3 - Oil tank
4 - Central manifold
5 - Pressure relief valve
6 - Check valve
7 - Manometer or pressure gauge
Additionally basic version may be
extended by using:
8 - Solenoid operated on-off valve (NO or
NC)
9 - Solenoid operated directional valves
NG 6 for subplate mounting
10 - Modular NG6 pressure and flow
control valves
MH 5S G1,6 2,2 24DC
Nominal
voltage
xxxx*
Design number
Power Pack
type
Tank type
(Tab. 2)
Pump
displacement
3 (cm /rev.)
(Tab.3)
Pump
displacement
3 (cm /rev.)
(Tab.3)
Version with AC motor and steel tank
Version with DC motor and steel tank
21
HYDRAULIC POWER UNIT- COMPACT
Type MH - Hydraulic scheme
Basic version
Note: Valves 8, 9, and 10 are optional. For custom configurations, please contact Fiable Hydraulics Technical Team.
 Type MH - Basic hydraulic characteristics
Installation position
Ambient temperature
Recommended temperature
Fluid temperature
Fluid
Recommended viscosity
Degree of fluid contamination
Nominal voltage
Horizontal or vertical
-20ºC - +50ºC
30ºC - 50ºC
-15ºC - 70ºC
Mineral oil type HLP
20 mm2 /s – 100 mm2 /s